
DD6

8

08:15 - 
09:00

09:00 - 
09:45

10:00 - 
10:45

10:45 - 
11:30

12:15 - 
13:00

13:00 - 
13:45

14:00 - 
14:45

14:45 - 
15:30

16:00 - 
16:45

MONDAY
12 Aug 2024

JO DAN DD

JW ENG DD

JW ENG DD

KA MAT DD

KA MAT DD

KA MAT DD

KA MAT DD

JO HIS DD

JO HIS DD

TUESDAY
13 Aug 2024

NDD FY/KE SCI

NDD FY/KE SCI

JO DAN DD

JO DAN DD

JB ART Art

JB ART Art

KA ID Sp

KA ID Sp

WEDNESDAY
14 Aug 2024

JO DAN DD

JO DAN DD

NDD GEO SCI

NDD GEO SCI

BS TYS DD

JW ENG DD

JW ENG DD

THURSDAY
15 Aug 2024

JO KREA DD

JO KREA DD

BS TYS DD

BS TYS DD

KA MAT DD

KA MAT DD

KA MAT DD

KA MAT DD

FRIDAY
16 Aug 2024

JO DAN DD

JO DAN DD

NDD BIO SCI

NDD BIO SCI

KA MAT DD

KA MAT DD

JW ENG DD

JW ENG DD

JW ENG DD

JW ENG DD

< 


